
 CITY COUNCIL SCHEDULE OF UPCOMING MEETINGS/DATES/EVENTS AS OF OCTOBER 17, 2017 

 

 

SCHEDULE OF UPCOMING MEETINGS/DATES/EVENTS 

 

Tues  Oct 17 HRA Work Session: Closed Session Possible Sale & Purchase of Real Property   5:30 P.M. COMMUNITY ROOM 

  Regular Meeting   7:00 P.M. COUNCIL CHAMBERS 

Tues  Nov 7 ELECTION DAY – POLLS OPEN AT 7:00 A.M. AND CLOSE AT 8:00 P.M.   

Wed  Nov 8 Work Session: Finalize 2018-2019 Work Plans   5:30 P.M. COMMUNITY ROOM 

  2018 Boards and Commission Work Plans    6:15 COMMUNITY ROOM 

  Regular Meeting   7:00 P.M. COUNCIL CHAMBERS 

Fri Nov 10 VETERANS’ DAY HOLIDAY OBSERVED – City Hall Closed   

Sat Nov 18 TOWN HALL MEETING  10 A.M. – Noon SENIOR CENTER 

Tues Nov 21 Work Session:  Water Resources Management Plan   5:30 P.M. COMMUNITY ROOM 

  Regular Meeting   7:00 P.M. COUNCIL CHAMBERS 

Thurs Nov 23 THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY OBSERVED – City Hall Closed   

 Nov 24 DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY OBSERVED – City Hall Closed   

Tues Dec 5 Work Session:  Comprehensive Plan Check-in/2018-2019 Budget   5:30 P.M. COMMUNITY ROOM 

  Regular Meeting   7:00 P.M. COUNCIL CHAMBERS 

Tues Dec 19 HRA Work Session:  TBD   5:30 P.M. COMMUNITY ROOM 

  Work Session:  TDB   6:15 P.M. COMMUNITY ROOM 

  Regular Meeting   7:00 P.M. COUNCIL CHAMBERS 

Mon Dec 25 CHRISTMAS DAY HOLIDAY OBSERVED – City Hall Closed   

 


